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For 3D model drawings, please contact WWW.FORND.COM

Handle

Handle

  拉手  拉手

HandleHandle

E-3250

43 43

Ø19

Ø8

131
72

.79

Ø5.2

E-3251

5

R17.25

86
.5

122.5
11

1.材质： 
主体：铁镀铬 或 SUS304，可选 PVC包胶

1.Material : 
Main body：Iron-plated chromium or 
SUS304,optional PVC adhesive
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